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Coordinated Election - 11/04/2025

Audit Random Seed
Audit Risk Limit

Total Ballot Cards In Manifest
Total CVRs in CVR Export File
Total Ballot Cards Audited
Number of Audit Rounds

Round Summary

Ballot Cards Audited

Discrepancies {Audited Contests)
Discrepancies {Non-Audited Contests)
Disagreements (Audited Contests)
Disagreements (Non-Audited Contests)

Audited Contests
Town of Eagle - Mayor - Vote For 1

Proposition MM (Statutory) - Vote For 1

54023377576816319259
0.030
16399
16399
205
1
1
205
0
0
0]
0]
Choice
Bryan Woods
Tom Olden
Jason Cole
Choice
Yes/For

No/Against

Total
205

o ©C OO

W/L Votes
W 1522

L 935

L 118

W/L Votes
W 8956
L 6242

Margin
587

Margin
2714

Diluted Margin %
3.57948655

Diluted Margin %
16.54978962



Round 1

Ballot Cards Audited 205
No Discrepancies Recorded

No Disagreements Recorded

Ballot Cards Selected

Imprinted ID Audited
103-8-24 Yes
103-10-17 Yes
103-12-11 Yes
103-17-1 Yes
103-21-4 Yes
103-27-7 Yes
103-28-18 Yes
103-34-23 Yes
103-35-16 Yes
103-36-13 Yes
103-38-17 Yes
103-45-4 Yes
103-45-16 Yes
103-46-22 Yes
103-47-12 Yes
103-53-18 Yes
103-53-20 Yes
103-55-12 Yes
103-56-14 Yes
103-59-13 Yes
103-63-2 Yes
103-74-20 Yes
103-79-2 Yes
103-85-8 Yes
103-86-22 Yes
103-87-10 Yes
103-91-5 Yes
103-92-6 Yes
103-93-21 Yes
103-101-19 Yes
103-107-9 Yes

Discrepancy

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

Pagelof7

Disagreement
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No



Round 1

Ballot Cards Audited 205
No Discrepancies Recorded

No Disagreements Recorded

Ballot Cards Selected

Imprinted ID Audited
103-108-24 Yes
103-10%-15 Yes
103-121-19 Yes
103-133-25 Yes
103-135-3 Yes
103-139-11 Yes
103-141-7 Yes
103-144-10 Yes
103-150-10 Yes
103-151-2 Yes
103-154-10 Yes
103-154-17 Yes
103-157-25 Yes
103-163-8 Yes
103-166-1 Yes
103-167-1 Yes
103-169-16 Yes
103-174-2 Yes
103-177-1 Yes
103-181-21 Yes
103-182-4 Yes
103-184-9 Yes
103-185-24 Yes
103-193-17 Yes
103-194-10 Yes
103-199-17 Yes
103-201-1 Yes
103-201-9 Yes
103-205-22 Yes
103-207-13 Yes
103-210-15 Yes

Discrepancy
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
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Disagreement
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No



Round 1

Ballot Cards Audited 205
No Discrepancies Recorded

No Disagreements Recorded

Ballot Cards Selected

Imprinted ID Audited
103-213-8 Yes
103-215-2 Yes
103-217-17 Yes
103-225-25 Yes
103-226-14 Yes
103-229-13 Yes
103-233-9 Yes
103-234-21 Yes
103-238-4 Yes
103-241-3 Yes
103-241-5 Yes
103-243-2 Yes
103-243-10 Yes
103-245-20 Yes
103-246-25 Yes
103-250-20 Yes
103-251-21 Yes
103-254-3 Yes
103-264-7 Yes
103-269-16 Yes
103-270-6 Yes
103-281-6 Yes
103-290-25 Yes
103-292-8 Yes
103-295-8 Yes
103-301-20 Yes
103-303-14 Yes
103-304-24 Yes
103-305-20 Yes
103-306-3 Yes
103-309-13 Yes

Discrepancy
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
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Disagreement
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No



Round 1

Ballot Cards Audited 205
No Discrepancies Recorded

No Disagreements Recorded

Ballot Cards Selected

Imprinted ID Audited
103-311-5 Yes
103-312-4 Yes
103-319-9 Yes
103-319-21 Yes
103-323-17 Yes
103-324-3 Yes
103-325-9 Yes
103-326-23 Yes
103-331-16 Yes
103-332-10 Yes
103-332-18 Yes
103-334-24 Yes
103-337-3 Yes
103-337-11 Yes
103-346-23 Yes
103-358-25 Yes
103-359-4 Yes
103-359-22 Yes
103-365-12 Yes
103-365-15 Yes
103-369-2 Yes
103-374-17 Yes
103-375-16 Yes
103-376-25 Yes
103-377-3 Yes
103-386-15 Yes
103-390-11 Yes
103-396-17 Yes
103-401-12 Yes
103-402-9 Yes
103-404-19 Yes

Discrepancy
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
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Disagreement
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No



Round 1

Ballot Cards Audited 205
No Discrepancies Recorded

No Disagreements Recorded

Ballot Cards Selected

Imprinted D Audited
103-408-18 Yes
103-411-11 Yes
103-415-19 Yes
103-416-17 Yes
103-420-12 Yes
103-420-15 Yes
103-422-6 Yes
103-424-20 Yes
103-431-5 Yes
103-434-19 Yes
103-437-25 Yes
103-442-12 Yes
103-444-4 Yes
103-444-15 Yes
103-446-8 Yes
103-448-9 Yes
103-448-15 Yes
103-450-1 Yes
103-452-23 Yes
103-455-10 Yes
103-457-4 Yes
103-460-21 Yes
103-461-16 Yes
103-463-22 Yes
103-468-3 Yes
103-472-10 Yes
103-473-16 Yes
103-474-7 Yes
103-474-21 Yes
103-477-3 Yes
103-482-6 Yes

Discrepancy
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
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Disagreement
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No



Round 1

Ballot Cards Audited 205
No Discrepancies Recorded

No Disagreements Recorded

Ballot Cards Selected

Imprinted ID Audited
103-483-22 Yes
103-484-8 Yes
103-486-20 Yes
103-497-18 Yes
103-499-25 Yes
103-516-20 Yes
103-526-5 Yes
103-527-25 Yes
103-529-22 Yes
103-530-1 Yes
103-537-22 Yes
103-547-23 Yes
103-551-3 Yes
103-552-23 Yes
103-555-24 Yes
103-556-13 Yes
103-557-17 Yes
103-563-12 Yes
103-568-6 Yes
103-569-2 Yes
103-577-13 Yes
103-579-2 Yes
103-581-10 Yes
103-582-14 Yes
103-584-12 Yes
103-598-6 Yes
103-599-23 Yes
103-604-5 Yes
103-604-24 Yes
103-606-12 Yes
103-607-16 Yes

Discrepancy
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
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Disagreement
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No



Round 1

Ballot Cards Audited

No Discrepancies Recorded
No Disagreements Recorded

Ballot Cards Selected
Imprinted ID
103-610-9
103-613-19
103-615-2
103-619-1
103-620-9
103-623-1
103-624-23
103-632-3
103-634-21
103-638-6
103-639-10
103-643-16
103-646-25
103-647-8
103-658-1
103-658-12
103-659-8
103-661-4
103-664-11

205

Audited
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yas
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Discrepancy
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
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Disagreement
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No



Affirmation

We hereby affirm that the results presented in this report are
accurate to the best of our knowledge.

Round 1
Audit board 1: Roseann Casey Lorette Diversey
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